2008 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results .txt

SUMMARY BY COLLEGE 2008 GPS CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS - REPORT 1
College Event 0 0—--———--- Placings --------- Total Points TOTAL
ACGS Under 13 1 6 11 48 49 53 168 4.0

Under 14 12 16 19 22 27 40 136 7.0

Under 15 6 8 10 11 20 22 77 10.0

Under 16 3 25 28 32 36 39 163 5.0

Oopen 2 12 16 23 25 40 118 7.0 33.0
BBC Under 13 7 12 13 23 24 35 114 10.0

Under 14 13 24 25 29 33 43 167 4.0

Under 15 2 17 33 37 41 43 173 5.0

Under 16 2 11 18 21 24 30 106 7.0

Open 7 11 13 41 45 46 163 5.0 31.0
BGS Under 13 9 16 27 40 41 42 175 3.0

Under 14 21 31 39 41 44 45 221 3.0

Under 15 12 18 19 21 23 27 120 8.0

Under 16 6 8 17 20 22 29 102 8.0

Open 18 33 35 37 38 43 204 3.0 25.0
BSHS Under 13 2 3 5 31 51 52 144 6.0

Under 14 1 5 14 38 53 54 165 5.0

Under 15 1 15 38 39 42 51 186 2.0

Under 16 10 15 26 35 53 54 193 3.0

Open 30 39 49 52 53 54 277 1.0 17.0
GT Under 13 14 19 21 28 34 36 152 5.0

Under 14 6 9 15 18 23 26 97 8.0

Under 15 5 26 29 30 32 35 157 6.0

Under 16 4 7 14 16 19 23 83 10.0

Open 3 6 10 14 15 21 69 10.0 39.0
IGS Under 13 4 17 20 25 29 33 128 8.0

Under 14 4 8 30 34 35 42 153 6.0

Under 15 4 13 24 31 34 36 142 7.0

Under 16 1 9 12 27 42 43 134 6.0

Open 1 4 9 22 26 29 91 8.0 35.0
NC Under 13 15 18 22 26 30 32 143 7.0

Under 14 3 7 10 11 17 20 68 10.0

Under 15 3 14 28 40 47 49 181 4.0

Under 16 5 13 33 37 44 49 181 4.0

Open 5 19 24 28 31 36 143 6.0 31.0
TGS Under 13 8 39 43 44 46 47 227 2.0

Under 14 28 36 37 46 47 48 242 1.0

Under 15 16 45 46 52 53 54 266 1.0

Under 16 31 45 46 48 51 52 273 1.0

Open 20 34 44 47 50 51 246 2.0 7.0
TSS Under 13 10 37 38 45 50 54 234 1.0

Under 14 2 32 49 50 51 52 236 2.0

Under 15 7 9 25 44 48 50 183 3.0

Under 16 34 38 40 41 47 50 250 2.0

Open 8 17 27 32 42 48 174 4.0 12.0
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OVERALL PLACINGS:

1st - GT; 2nd - IGS; 3rd - ACGS;=4th - BBC/ NC; 6th - BGS;7th - BSHS; 8th - TSS; 9th - TGS

RESULTS FOR EACH EVENT 2008 GPS CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS - REPORT 2

10:48 AM 7/08/2008Event 1 - under 13

ACGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 1 1 10:15.00 302 Smith, Robert
2 6 6 10:55.90 307 Halliday, Kai
3 11 11 11:12.90 315 valentine, Ben
4 48 64 12:38.50 300 Finnemore, Stephen
5 49 75 12:51.30 304 Brown, Charlie
6 53 92 13:12.30 308 Sinclair, Colin
Ssum of "places" = 168
Points = 4.0
BBC Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 7 7 11:00.90 002 Fadden, Nicholas
2 12 12 11:13.30 016 Harvey, Fergus
3 13 13 11:13.90 017 Briggs, Josh
4 23 23 11:35.30 009 Morrison, Jack
5 24 24 11:35.90 003 MacNicol,Benjamin
6 35 35 11:58.50 014 Pratt, Shaun
Sum of "places" = 114
Points = 10.0
BGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 9 9 11:07.30 107 Lachlan Marshall
2 16 16 11:21.90 100 Jordan Cook
3 27 27 11:43.50 101 Josh Kong
4 40 43 12:05.80 103 Fraser Foley
5 41 47 12:15.20 115 Sebastian Fraser
6 42 48 12:17.60 106 Rylan Dawson
sum of "places™ = 175
Points = 3.0
BSHS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 2 2 10:20.30 211 SCHMIDT, TOBY HAMILTON
2 3 3 10:39.70 206 MADDEN, TOM CLEMENT
3 5 5 10:50.20 209 OTHER-GEE, ADAM JAMES
4 31 31 11:51.30 207 MATTHEWS, DYLAN LENNON
5 51 86 13:03.20 202 CHANDLER-MATHER, NED
6 52 88 13:06.40 205 LIM, PAUL CHENG CHEE
sum of "places" = 144
Points = 6.0
GT Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 14 14 11:16.10 410 Angus Muir
2 19 19 11:29.20 415 Xavier Power
3 21 21 11:33.90 403 Liam Cronin
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4 2 28 11:45.10 418 Gianni Ssarri

5 34 34 11:57.90 413 Alex Hass
6 36 37 12:01.30 419 Tom Mallett
sum of "places" = 152
Points = 5.0
IGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 4 4 10:48.10 501 Fox, Loughlin John
2 17 17 11:24.80 507 Sippel, Isaac Benjamin
3 20 20 11:32.70 513 Baeumler, Jackson
4 25 25 11:36.00 505 Piccini, Andrew James
5 29 29 11:46.30 502 Fellows, Samuel Richard
6 33 33 11:53.90 508 Tennakoon, Piyumal
Ssum of "places" = 128
Points = 8.0
NC Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 15 15 11:16.10 600 Gilliland, Jared
2 18 18 11:27.50 602 Murphy-Kurth, Oliver
3 22 22 11:34.50 601 Burgess, Matt
4 26 26 11:36.10 605 Redcliffe, Nick
5 30 30 11:47.20 607 McKellar, Lachlan
6 32 32 11:51.30 604 Lewers, Robert
sum of "places"™ = 143
Points = 7.0
TGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 8 8 11:03.10 700 Wheeler, James Alexander
2 39 41 12:05.50 703 Drew, Jordan Alexander
3 43 52 12:22.70 704 Stower, Richard Edward
4 44 53 12:22.90 702 winter, Jack Crawford
5 46 58 12:29.50 705 Kuzma, Thomas
6 47 60 12:35.10 701  Bougoure, Stuart James
Ssum of "places" = 227
Points = 2.0
TSS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 10 10 11:11.30 805 will McFarlane
2 37 39 12:02.10 808 Luke Percy
3 38 40 12:04.20 803 Sam Hain
4 45 56 12:26.70 806 Thady McFarlane
5 50 84 13:02.10 804 James Lacey
6 54 95 13:17.90 802 Jake Curran
Ssum of "places" = 234
Points = 1.0
Event 2 - Under 14
ACGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 12 12 14:45.00 324 Macpherson, Oliver
2 16 16 15:03.40 325 Powell, Ashley
3 19 19 15:13.20 320 Bogicevic, Arul
4 22 23 15:23.30 321 Bruce, Jack
5 27 28 15:28.00 322 Fraser, Hamish
6 40 43 16:13.60 328 Santoro, Andrew
Ssum of "places" = 136
Points = 7.0
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Position "Place"
1 13
2 24
3 25
4 29
5 33
6 43
sum of "places" =
Points =
Position "Place"
1 21
2 31
3 39
4 41
5 44
6 45
sum of "places" =
Points =
Position "Place"
1 1
2 5
3 14
4 38
5 53
6 54
sum of "places" =
Points =
Position "Place"
1 6
2 9
3 15
4 18
5 23
6 26
sum of "places" =
Points =
Position "Place"
1 4
2 8
3 30
4 34
5 35
6 42
sum of "places" =
Points =
Position "Place"
1 3
2 7
3 10
4 11
5 17

Place

13
25
26
31
35
46

97
8.0

Place

14:
15:
:26.70
15:
15:
16:

15:
15:

16+
16:
16:

13:
14:

16+
18:
19:

14:
14:
:01.10
15:
15:
15:

14:
14:

15+
16:
16:

14:
14:
:43.30
14:
15:

Time

51.00
24.30

33.80
51.60
17.10

Time

36.80
41.70

06.50

24.00
26.90

Time

07.20
38.90

44.10
05.20
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Nr

020
035
025
028
026
022

Nr

132
120
133
121
136
124

Nr

221
220
222
227
226
228

Nr

426
422
425
430
420
428

Nr

522
521
532
524
538
525

Nr

620
624
625
623
626

Competitor

Deutz, Charles
Gibson, Angus
Goodwin , Luke
Lowes, Will

Jaffe, Peter
waterworth, Oliver

Competitor

Felix Yu

Louis walker
Harry Theile
Jeremy williams
Alex Gonano
Henry Sachs

Competitor

BLACK, CHEVY RAY
ANDERSON, GEORGE BLAIR
BURTON, ADAM

MOLONEY, FLYNN
MERRILEES, JORDEN PETER
MOWAT, BRENDAN

Competitor

Morgan Windsor
Darius Moulton
Bill Usasz
Dominic Hanley
Joe Da Rin
Ben Birgan

Competitor

Payne, Michael David Ryan
LToyd, Camryn

white, Alex Conrad
Macarthur, James william
Buckley, Joel

Jacoby, Nicholas James

Competitor

Storch, Kieran
Chiarabaglio, Sam
Low, Elliot
Sassu, Aiden
Nugent, Ollie
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6 20 20 15:16.00 622 Hunter, Jarrod

Ssum of "places" = 68
Points = 10.0
TGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 28 29 15:30.60 720 Hopson, Nicholas Peter
2 36 39 16:05.10 722 Christensen, Jens Mills
3 37 40 16:07.60 732 Baldwin, Jack samuel
4 46 54 16:31.10 727 Baines, Jordan Luke
5 47 64 16:48.30 723 Maskall, Jonathon James
6 48 74 17:02.10 721  Austin, Hugo Alexander
sum of "places" = 242
Points = 1.0
TSS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 2 2 13:54.30 836  Freddy oOvett
2 32 34 15:50.60 821 zach Featherstone
3 49 83 17:23.70 837 Kyle Thomson
4 50 90 17:36.80 838 Dean vVan Heterev
5 51 92 17:42.20 832 Brendan Galvin
6 52 99 17:53.20 825 Mitch Lewis
Ssum of "places"™ = 236
Points = 2.0
Event 3 - Under 15
ACGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 6 6 14:06.70 340 Adam, Samuel
2 8 8 14:18.80 341 Bruce, william
3 10 10 14:25.50 343 Kallinicos, George
4 11 11 14:25.60 355 Sahl1li, 3Jason
5 20 20 14:47.40 354 Lorrimer, james
6 22 22 14:48.60 357  willis, Hugh
Sum of "places" = 77
Points = 10.0
BBC Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 2 2 13:11.90 046 Hemming, Sam
2 17 17 14:37.10 047 Hemming, Fraser
3 33 35 15:11.20 051 Geldard, william
4 37 39 15:14.50 041 Pershouse, Jack
5 41 48 15:29.10 044  Gaw, Jake
6 43 50 15:30.70 055 cCroke, will
sum of "places"™ = 173
Points = 5.0
BGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 12 12 14:30.10 147 Dan Thambar
2 18 18 14:43.20 140 Michael Cooper
3 19 19 14:44.30 153 Jack Chapple
4 21 21 14:48.10 158 Nick Foxcroft
5 23 23 14:52.00 155 Michael Stephens
6 27 27 14:58.30 141 Lachlan Beckingham
Ssum of "places"™ = 120
Points = 8.0
BSHS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
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1 1
2 15
3 38
4 39
5 42
6 51
sum of "places" =
Points =
Position "Place"
1 5
2 26
3 29
4 30
5 32
6 35
Ssum of "places" =
Points =
Position "Place"
1 4
2 13
3 24
4 31
5 34
6 36
Ssum of "places" =
Points =
Position "Place"
1 3
2 14
3 28
4 40
5 47
6 49
sum of "places" =
Points =
Position  "Place"
1 16
2 45
3 46
4 52
5 53
6 54
sum of "places" =
Points =
Position "Place"
1 7
2 9
3 25
4 44
5 48
6 50

1
15
42
44
49
73

142

Place

14
28
46
63
70

181
4.0

Place

102

13:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:

13:
14:
15:
15:

15:

13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:

13:
14:
14:
15:
15:

15:

14:
15:
15:
16:

16:

14:
14:
14:
15:

15+

07.
.20
22.
23.
29.
00.

35

80

10
30
90
00

Time

36.
.60
.20
06.
12.
14.

33
53

20

40
10

Time

18.
34.
59.
25.
51.

56.
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20
30
50
10
30

70

242
251
250
240
253
241

Nr

443
444
445
451
440
446

Nr

543
558
542
544
541
546

Nr

652
641
643
645
642

653

Nr

740
743
741
744
746
745

Nr

841
846
847
853
844
851

DOUGALL, NIC

SHAW, ANDREW JOSHUA
OTHER-GEE ALEX
ASSMANN, CAMERON
WILLTIAMS, TOM JAMES
BLICK, JOSHUA

Competitor

Declan Lane
Angus Mountjoy
Luke Papa
Eamonn McKenna
Nick Denzin
Harry Parker

Competitor

Irvine, Jake Stuart
Stephen, Zzachary 3John
Elkerton, Joshua Patrick
Freeman, George Lucas
Fullelove, Mitchell Thomas
Barrett, Luke Daniel

Competitor

Burgess, Jonathan

Daley, Owen

Stevenson, Troy

Power, Dominic
Karadimitris-Kalimbassieris,

McClelTland, 3Josh

Competitor

Hi1l1l, James Anthony
Smith, Nicholas James
McBain, Gordon Connor
Longden, David John
Mackinnon, Harry Angus
0'Kane, Thomas WwilTiam

Competitor

Thomas Clarke

Milaan Lottering
Blake Thompson
Thomas Baldry

Dean Kenny

Lachlan winterbottom

Leo
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183

Ssum of "places™

Points

Event 4 - Under 16

ACGS Position "Place"
1 3

2 25

3 28

4 32

5 36

6 39

sum of "places" =

Points =

BBC Position "Place"
1 2

2 11

3 18

4 21

5 24

6 30

sum of "places" =

Points =

BGS Position "Place"
1 6

2 8

3 17

4 20

5 22

6 29

sum of "places" =

Points =

BSHS Position "Place"
1 10

2 15

3 26

4 35

5 53

6 54

sum of "places" =

Points =

GT Position "Place"
1 4

2 7

3 14

4 16

5 19

6 23

sum of "places" =

Points =

IGS Position "Place"
1 1

3.0

102

Place

109

83
10.0

Place

1

22:07.70
22:26.70
23:09.70
24:01.60

30:33.50

Time
20:01.10
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Nr

363
366
369
372
360
368

Nr

060
062
061
073
064
065

Nr

160
178
161
171
173
172

Nr

261
263
260
264
268
262

Nr

467
462
469
463
466
465

Nr
575

Competitor

cook, Oliver
Hannah, Thomas
Viner, Nicholas
Sorensen, Matthew
Brown, Matthew
Adam, Thomas

Competitor

Bertoli-Simmonds, Nick
Dewar, Nick

Dewar, Brandon

Allan, Lucas

McArdle, Dane

Coates, Tom

Competitor

Xander Hawes
Ned McKendry
sam Volkers
Todd Renfree
Mike Barker
Ben McIntosh

Competitor

CHANDLER-MATHER, MAX
DAUBARAS, DEAN MITCHELL
CAMPBELL, GRANT

HUGHES, GARETH IAN
WALKER, RYAN

COLCLOUGH, MATTHEW

Competitor

Sebastian Smith
David Lewis
Lewis Chambers
Fraser Power
Jeremy Lim

Scott vanderwolf

Competitor

Gwynne, Grant David



2008 GPS Cross Country Championships -
9 9 22:01

2 .60
3 12 12 22:10.90
4 27 27 23:15.10
5 42 53 24:31.60
6 43 54 24:38.70
Ssum of "places" = 134
Points = 6.0
NC Position "Place" Place Time
1 5 5 21:14.10
2 13 13 22:18.50
3 33 33 23:35.80
4 37 44 24:05.30
5 44 56 24:50.00
6 49 73 26:17.10
Ssum of "places" = 181
Points = 4.0
TGS Position "Place" Place Time
1 31 31 23:33.20
2 45 57 24:58.50
3 46 59 25:04.00
4 48 68 26:09.30
5 51 82 26:39.20
6 52 83 26:47.50
sum of "places" = 273
Points = 1.0
TSS Position "Place" Place Time
1 34 36 23:43.30
2 38 45 24:11.30
3 40 48 24:22.30
4 41 49 24:23.90
5 47 63 25:26.00
6 50 74 26:22.90
sum of "places"™ = 250
Points = 2.0
Event 5 - Open
ACGS Position "Place" Place Time
1 2 2 20:13.60
2 12 12 22:13.20
3 16 16 22:31.10
4 23 24 23:10.80
5 25 26 23:15.50
6 40 47 24:13.20
Sum of "places" = 118
Points = 7.0
BBC Position "Place" Place Time
1 7 7 21:30.90
2 11 11 22:08.10
3 13 13 22:15.10
4 41 48 24:13.50
5 45 54 24:23.20
6 46 56 24:27.40
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wagner, Hamish Lyndon
McCullough, Jon William Shaw
Britton, James
McEniery, Robert

574
573
563
565
568

Nr

660
661
664
663
662
674

Nr

760
763
762
764
767
769

Nr

865
878
872
862
868
861

Nr

391
386
389
381
392
383

Nr

081
082
095
087
093
088

Bailey,

Competii

Dever,
Horton,
Horton,

Brandon

tor

George
Joe
Tim

vollert, Sam
Johnston, Lachlan
Lane, Cameron

Competii

tor

Duggan, Mitchell Joseph
Mitchell James

Potter,
Ensor,
Jones,
Lyons,

Daniel colin
Mark Stephen
Thomas James

McKechnie-Orchard,

Competii

tor

Ryan Kay
Ben O'Brien

Michael
Michael

Henalla
Gullotta

Tim Neville
Jack Fox

Competii

tor

Rose, Alexander
Bennink, Patrick

Innes,

Samuel

Lightfoot, Chris

Hewitt,
Thorp,

Competii

Tim
Andrew

tor

Baldwin, Tom

Roome,
Greber,
Nicol,

David
Tim
Laurence

Rutherford, John

Miller,

Lachlan

Joel Mark



BGS

BSHS

GT

IGS

NC

TGS
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163

Sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 18
2 33
3 35
4 37
5 38
6 43

Sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 30
2 39
3 49
4 52
5 53
6 54

Sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 3
2 6
3 10
4 14
5 15
6 21

Sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 1
2 4
3 9
4 22
5 26
6 29

Sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 5
2 19
3 24
4 28
5 31
6 36

Sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 20
2 34
3 44

5.0
Place
18
34
36
42
43
51

204

Place

118

69
10.0

Place

22
27
30

91
8.0

Place
19
25
29
32
38

143

Place
20
53

22:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:

23:
24:
24:
25:
26:
27:

20:
21:

22
22
22
22

19:
21:
21:
22:
23:
23:

21:
143
23:
23:
23:
23:

22

22

23:
24:

Time

38.
36.
39.
00.
.20
18.

03

10
30
80
50

70

Time

27

11.
53.
37.
01.
.80

15

90
00
30
70
70

Time

57.
27.
:03.
:20.
:23
:47.

50
20
10
70

.80

10

Time

48

01.
.20

33

50.
17.
26.

10
80

80
60
90

Time

18.
.80
.00
22.
29.
51.

13

00

10
60
90

Time

:45.
37.
22.
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60
20
20

Nr

180
181
194
199
196
182

Nr

288
283
284
282
285
286

Nr

480
482
484
493
483
496

Nr

593
589
580
595
583
584

Nr

680
681
683
684
695
690

Nr

780
782
791

Competitor

Jack Siebert
David DeMarco
Nick sSmith
Michael Saunders
Dan Kilburn
Charlie Martin

Competitor

PANIZZA, PIETRO

MORGAN, SAM EDWARD

PARKER, JAMES

JEGAMOHAN, KRISHNA

SANDERS, CHRISTOPHER JEREMY
SHARP, JAMES LLEWLLYN

Competitor

Patrick Schmidt
Sam Speechly
Ben McTaggart
Gerard Balnaves
Nathan Lindsay
Nick O'Brien

Competitor

Yoshiura, Sean

Freeman, Ross Andrew
Minns, Cameron David
Herriman, Matthew Adam
Turner, Steven James
carseldine, callum James

Competitor

Luxton, Rupert
Finlay, Aydn
Hutton, Luke
Ringlestein, Taylor
Cramp, Mitch
callum, Jack

Competitor

Stuart, Lachlan John
watson, Bradley David
MahTler, Jet Adler
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4 4 57 24:29.00 784  Thompson, Francis Peacey

5 50 73 25:00.20 783 Kruger, Robert Ashley
6 51 81 25:32.10 785 Howieson, William Michael
sum of "places"™ = 246
Points = 2.0
TSS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 8 8 21:33.10 881 Richard Butler
2 17 17 22:35.10 882 James Cowburn
3 27 28 23:19.20 888 Kent ohori
4 32 33 23:32.90 896 Roberto Pavoni
5 42 50 24:18.20 886 Billy Murgatroyd
6 48 58 24:34.80 890 Emerson Reece
Ssum of "places" = 174
Points = 4.0
COMPLETE RESULTS 2008 GPS CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS- REPORT 3
Event 1 Under 13
Place cCollege Time Nr Competitor
1 ACGS 10:15.00 302 Ssmith, Robert
2 BSHS 10:20.30 211 SCHMIDT, TOBY HAMILTON
3 BSHS 10:39.70 206 MADDEN, TOM CLEMENT
4 IGS 10:48.10 501 Fox, Loughlin John
5 BSHS 10:50.20 209 OTHER-GEE, ADAM JAMES
6  ACGS 10:55.90 307 Halliday, Kai
7 BBC 11:00.90 002 Fadden, Nicholas
8 TGS 11:03.10 700 wheeler, James Alexander
9 BGS 11:07.30 107 Lachlan Marshall
10 TSS 11:11.30 805 will McFarlane
11 ACGS 11:12.90 315 valentine, Ben
12 BBC 11:13.30 016 Harvey, Fergus
13 BBC 11:13.90 017 Briggs, Josh
14 GT 11:16.10 410 Angus Muir
15 NC 11:16.10 600 Gilliland, 3Jared
16 BGS 11:21.90 100 Jordan Cook
17 1IGS 11:24.80 507 Sippel, Isaac Benjamin
18 NC 11:27.50 602 Murphy-Kurth, Oliver
19 GT 11:29.20 415 Xavier Power
20 IGS 11:32.70 513 Baeumler, Jackson
21 GT 11:33.90 403 Liam Cronin
22 NC 11:34.50 601 Burgess, Matt
23 BBC 11:35.30 009 Morrison, Jack
24 BBC 11:35.90 003 MacNicol,Benjamin
25 IGS 11:36.00 505 Piccini, Andrew James
26 NC 11:36.10 605 RedcTiffe, Nick
27  BGS 11:43.50 101  Josh Kong
28 GT 11:45.10 418 Gianni Sarri
29 IGS 11:46.30 502 Fellows, Samuel Richard
30 NC 11:47.20 607 McKellar, Lachlan
31 BSHS 11:51.30 207 MATTHEWS, DYLAN LENNON
32 NC 11:51.30 604 Lewers, Robert
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TSS

TGS

ACGS
IGS

BGS
IGS
IGS
BGS
GT
BGS
TGS
ACGS

GT
BGS

IGS
TGS

TGS
BBC

TSS
GT

BSHS

BSHS
BSHS

2008 GPS Cro

SS

11:53.90

11:
11:

11:

12
12
12
12

57.
58.

59.
:01.
:01.
:02
:04.

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:

90
50

50
30
70

.10

20

413
014

506
419
409
808
803

703
402
103
404
006

013
115
106
011
108

007
704
702
412
400

806
517
705
102
701

603
711
710
300
510

117
500
511
614
119

411
105
706
416
304

407
113
112
515
712

709
012
519
804
401

202
612
205
204

Country Championships - official Full Results
508

Tennakoon, Piyumal
Alex Hass
Pratt, Shaun

Roetteler, Mitchell Martin
Tom Mallett

George LeMass

Luke Percy

Sam Hain

Drew, Jordan Alexander
Courtney Chambers
Fraser Foley

James Dalgleish

Tay, David

Gillott, Owen
Sebastian Fraser
Rylan Dawson
Lorrigan, Connor
Sam Burke

Dickson, Tim

Stower, Richard Edward
winter, Jack Crawford
Tom Olsen

Oliver Barry

Thady McFarlane
Deuble, Luke James
Kuzma, Thomas

James Keir

Bougoure, Stuart James

Kropp, Tom

Mason, Luke Brookes
Lane, Andrew Alan
Finnemore, Stephen
Teevan, Alec

Jack Martin

Brook, Lachlan John
Humphries, Jay
Foran, Reid

Jacob Reed

Addison oOakes

Matt Hales

Chandler, Denby Clive
Lachlan Simons

Brown, Charlie

Duncan Herd

Nick Traves

Lewis Radford

Ralph, Jason

Stevens, Alec Russell

Cruickshank, Jake Patrick
mMaxwell, Ed

wellington, Julian Ashley
James Lacey 14-11-1994
James Burgess-RuUSSO

CHANDLER-MATHER, NED
Low, Kieran

LIM, PAUL CHENG CHEE
LEE, PAUL STANISLAW
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105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138

TGS

BGS
ACGS
TSS

BSHS
BSHS
TGS
BSHS
NC

IGS
BSHS
BGS
GT
GT

TSS
ACGS
IGS

Event 2 Under 14

Place

1
2
3

College

BSHS
TSS
NC

2008 GPS Cross

13:07.60

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
14:
14:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14:
14:
15
15
15

DNF
DNF
DNF

10.
12.
13.
15.
17.

20.
21,
.60
23.
.10

.20
26.
26.
27.
27.

30.
.00
.20
34.
36.

37.
38.
39.
43.
44

22
25
25

32
32

44.
45.
51.
01.
.10

06.
06.
08.
10.
18.

21,
21,
22.

02

22

10
30
40
30
90

10
10

90

10
10
20
30

50

60
20

10
90
60
20
00

10
70
10
00

00
90
10
30
60

10
10
50

.90
23.

27.
44,
:02
:04.
112

30

10
60

.10

20

.10

Time

13:24.10
13:54.30
14:07.20

414
308
203
618
802

809
610
408
707
810

301
110
405
715
305

200
714
608
313
812

114
503
518
010
813

617
801
015
109
611

615
516
111
309
814

212
201
713
210
616

509
208
118
417
406

816
310
514

Nr

221
836
620

Country Championships - official Full Results
708

Rasmussen, Jack Curtis

Edward wilson
Sinclair, colin
DIMAURO, BRENDAN JAMES
Sculpher, Nick

Jake Curran

Alex Press

Markwell, Peter

Sam Holt

Hull, Matthew Ryan
Rahboni warren-Vosayaco

Gray, Michael
Lochie Brooke

Harry Heath

Devine, Liam Robert
Cleary, Ted

AGRESTAz JOSEPH JOHN
Chan, Michael Ho

Malouf, Mitchell
Brock Anderson

Josh Compton

Potbury, Brent Anthony
Morley, Kurt David
whellum, Lucas

Jack Martin

Conway, Isaac
wiTlliam Bell
Chung, Daniel
will Baxter
Thackray, will

Christophers, wyatt
Harrison, Mitchell James
Nick Matthew

Goodrich, James

Sunjae Heo

WILDERMURTH, SAM

BATTIS, KYLE MATTHEW
Meiklejohn, Matthew Darcy
PETERSEN, MITCH HAYES
McNab, Nicklaus

Busch, Cameron

NIDDRIE, JOSEPH ALEXANDER
Matt Backstrom

James Thomson

Henry Hanh

Liam Bechaz

wilson, James
Cooke, cColby

Competitor

BLACK, CHEVY RAY
Freddy Ovett
Storch, Kieran
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2008 GPS Cross

IGS
BSHS

GT
NC
IGS
GT
NC

BBC

BGS
ACGS
BBC
IGS
ACGS

GT
IGS

BGS
BGS

14:16.90

14:24.60 220
14:36.80 426
14:38.90 624
14:41.10 521
14:41.70 422
14:43.30 625
14:44.10 623
14:45.00 324
14:51.00 020
15:00.50 222
15:01.10 425
15:03.40 325
15:05.20 626
15:06.50 430
15:13.20 320
15:16.00 622
15:16.80 630
15:21.50 132
15:23.30 321
15:24.00 420
15:24.30 035
15:26.70 025
15:26.90 428
15:28.00 322
15:30.60 720
15:33.70 427
15:33.80 028
15:38.10 532
15:41.30 120
15:50.60 821
15:51.60 026
15:54.30 524
15:55.30 421
16:02.30 538
16:05.10 722
16:07.60 732
16:10.70 227
16:11.10 133
16:13.60 328
16:14.10 121
16:15.10 525
16:17.10 022
16:17.10 136
16:18.50 124
16:21.90 424
16:22.90 129
16:26.20 327
16:29.00 032
16:29.70 531
16:31.10 727
16:31.20 323
16:31.70 423
16:33.90 526
16:37.10 431
16:39.70 137
16:43.10 135

Country Champ1onsh1ps - official Full Results
522

Payne, Michael David Ryan
ANDERSON, GEORGE BLAIR

Morgan windsor
Chiarabaglio, Sam
LToyd, Camryn
Darius Moulton
Low, Elliot

sassu, Aiden
Macpherson, Oliver
Deutz, Charles
BURTON, ADAM

Bill Usasz

Powell, Ashley
Nugent, Oll1ie

Dominic Hanley
Bogicevic, Arul
Hunter, Jarrod

Jones, Matt
Felix Yu
Bruce, Jack
Joe Da Rin
Gibson, Angus

Goodwin , Luke

Ben Birgan

Fraser, Hamish

Hopson, Nicholas Peter
Deng Arop

Lowes, Will

white, Alex Conrad
Louis walker

Zzach Featherstone
Jaffe, Peter

Macarthur, James william
Nicholas MacNamara
Buckley, Joel
Christensen, Jens Mills
Baldwin, Jack Samuel

MOLONEY, FLYNN

Harry Theile

santoro, Andrew

Jeremy WilTliams
Jacoby, Nicholas James

waterworth, Oliver
Alex Gonano

Henry Sachs

Seb Smeaton

Ed Pascoe

Anning, Julian

Bird, Stuart

Harrison, Alan Matthew
Baines, Jordan Luke
Hi11, Rob

Ged Richards
Leisemann, Joshua Ryan
Adam Frkovic

Shaan Swaris

Daniel Go
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61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68

70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88

90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98

100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116

2008 GPS Cross

GT

IGS
IGS
TGS
IGS

NC

BBC
BGS
BGS
BGS

NC
ACGS

TGS
TGS

IGS
IGS
IGS
TGS

BBC
BGS
TSS
BGS
BGS

BGS
IGS

BGS
TSS

BBC
TSS

BGS
IGS

BBC

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
19:

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:

20:

45

02

05

05.
09.
09.
11.

13,
21,
23.
26.
27.

27.
28.
29.
33.
36.

41.
.20
43.
44
44.

46.
47.
51.
53.
54.

04.
08.
08.
11.
13.

16.
28.
28.
28.
.10

23,
34.
59.
27.
27.

31.

42

05

Country Championships - official Full Results

.40
45.
48.
48.
48.

50.
50.
50.
53.
54.

58.
58.
59.
.10
03.

.10

70
10
30
90

10
30
80
10
20

20
90
10

90

30
30
50
20

10
90
70
90
30

50
90
90
10
80

50

90
10
50

50
10
10
20
80

70
30
90
50
00

80
10
10
50

00
10
60
10
10

10

433
529
520
723
537

633
033
134
123
139

629
330
632
721
726

535
534
528
725
628

038
131
837
128
127

125
530
631
122
838

034
832
627
130
533

030
024
730
825
523

828
735
226
527
829

126
429
435
039
835

228
439
729
834
820

438

Samm Ruff

Logan, zachary Mitchell
Gee, Nathan colin
Maskall, Jonathon James
Strathdee, Hamish william

Moynihan, Marmush
Davies, Loxley
Elliot Griffin
James Fullelove
Jake Harvey

Thompson, Fraser
Napier, Matthew
Newman, Ed

Austin, Hugo Alexander
Kruger, James WilTliam

Jol1iffe, Jarrod Butler
Briggs, Callum James
Pengelly, Adam James
webster, Thomas David
Gale, Scott

Johnstone, Lachlan
Henry wilkinson
Kyle Thomson

Jono Lau

Elliot Richardson

George Eadie

Spithill, Jack Alexander
Hughes, Tom

Graham Johnson

Dean Van Heterev

Strahley, Jackson
Brendan Galvin

Martin, Nick

Sam Baxter

McCulTlough, Harry Peter

Baldwin, Harry
Phillpotts, Peter
Jobling, Thomas John
Mitch Lewis

Macarthur, Daniel John

Lachie Reece

Cullen, Benjamin
MERRILEES, JORDEN PETER
Massey, Thomas Augustine
will Mullery

Bill Siganto
Giordani Garozzo
Steve Giraud
Partridge, David
Dylan Joss

MOWAT, BRENDAN

Danilo Maruca

Brennan, Jake Alexander
Luke Hodgkinson

Gareth Brown

Nathan Awyzio (13)
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117
118
119
120

2008 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results

TGS
GT

TGS
BGS

Event 3 Under 15

Place

OooONO VhWN R

College

BSHS
BBC
NC
IGS
GT

ACGS
TSS
ACGS
TSS
ACGS

ACGS
BGS

ACGS
BSHS

BSHS
GT

NC
BGS
BBC
BSHS

20:36.20
21:16.60
21:16.90
DNF

13:07.80
13:18.20
13:36.20
13:45.10
14:06.70
14:18.80
14:23.10
14:25.50
14:25.60
14:33.60
14:34.30
14:35.20
14:36.80
14:43.20
14:44.30
14:47.40
14:48.10
14:52.00
14:53.20
14:54.70
14:56.90
14:59.50
15:02.90
15:04.10
15:06.40
15:09.10
15:10.90
15:11.20
15:12.20
15:14.10
15:14.50
15:18.50
15:21.30
15:22.20
15:23.30
15:24.00
15:25.10

15:29.10
15:29.90

731

436
734
138

Nr

242
046
652
543
443

340
841
341
846
343

355
147
558
641
251

740
047
140
153
354

158
357
155
542
847

444
141
643
445
451

544
156
440
157
051

541
446
546
041
448

348
250
540
240
442

645
148
044
253

Pavy, Campbell Robert
Jack Blair Sawnnell (13)
Langton, Jordan Andrew
Reif I'Anson

Competitor

DOUGALL, NIC
Hemming, Sam
Burgess, Jonathan
Irvine, Jake Stuart
Declan Lane

Adam, Samuel
Thomas Clarke
Bruce, William
Milaan Lottering
Kallinicos, George

Sahl1li, Jason

Dan Thambar

Stephen, zachary 3John
Daley, Owen

SHAW, ANDREW JOSHUA

Hi11, James Anthony
Hemming, Fraser
Michael Cooper

Jack Chapple
Lorrimer, james

Nick Foxcroft

willis, Hugh

Michael Stephens
Elkerton, Joshua Patrick
Blake Thompson

Angus Mountjoy
Lachlan Beckingham
Stevenson, Troy
Luke Papa

Eamonn McKenna

Freeman, George Lucas
Jan Hamilton

Nick Denzin

wilson Lau

Geldard, wilTliam

Fullelove, Mitchell Thomas
Harry Parker

Barrett, Luke Daniel
Pershouse, Jack

David Tyquin

Robertson, Alexander
OTHER-GEE ALEX

Escobar, Byron Leopoldo
ASSMANN, CAMERON
Matthew Holt

Power, Dominic
Mitchell van Deurse
Gaw, Jake

WILLIAMS, TOM JAMES
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2008 GPS Cross
15:30.70

BBC

BGS

BSHS

15:
15:

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

37.
39.
143,
143,
:44.

:46.
:47.
:47.
:48.
149,

50.
51.
51.
51.
54.

.00
.10
.80
56.
56.

58.
59.
00.
00.
.10

03.
03.
.20
09.
09.

10.
11.
13.
14.
16.

16.
18.
19.
23.
23.

23.
23.
25.
26.
31.

31.
36.
39.
40.
.90

46.
48.
49.
51.
57.

55
55
55

02

05

42

00
80
10
50
90

10
50
90
30
90

00
10
30
30
30

30
70

40
80
00
20

00
50

30
90

50
70
10
10
10

90
00
50
10
30

50
90
50
80
00

00
10
50
10

00
50
10
80
80

145
151
053
554
853

159
743
143
049
551

455
741
642
441
447

342
452
142
844
653

556
851
241
057
744

550
843
450
454
648

453
850
842
353
547

043
248
249
052
056

344
555
347
154
557

655
848
048
549
746

150
745
042
646
247

Country Championships - official Full Results
055

Croke, will

Louis Bailey

Luke clifford
Petersen, Luke
Tighe, Jordan Dean
Thomas Baldry

will Martin

smith, Nicholas James
Tom Greig

MaxwelTl, Tom

0'cConnor, Andrew Michael

Andrew Saunders

McBain, Gordon Connor
Karadimitris-Kalimbassieris, Leo
william Hinz

Matthew Treffene

HiT1l, Matthew
Luke Mallett
Bill Stephens
Dean Kenny
McClelTland, 3Josh

Hume, James Frances
LachTan winterbottom
BLICK, JOSHUA

Queay, Adam

Longden, David John

Young, Ryan Travis Andrew
Matthew Jones

Liam O'Hare

Ben Bucceri

Conway, Ben

Anton Kelly

Tim Wilson

Ben King

Lightfoot, Tim
Morrison, Stuart Joseph

Olsen, Andrew
MACINDOE, CHRISTOPHER
MAHARAJ, MONISH
McDougall, Andrew
Connolly, Nick

Michel, Samuel

whelan, Matthew John

Brown, William

Scout Blake

van Hest, Dirk Cornelius Maria

Adam Jeffries

Nick Tobiano

Coates, Lorcan

Andrews, Paul Christopher
Mackinnon, Harry Angus

Joe McLaughlin

0'Kane, Thomas william
Leigh, Sam

De Verteuil, Jeff
JOHNSON, MATTHEW DEAN
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106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133

2008 GPS Cross
16:59.30
17:
17:
17:
17:

ACGS
IGS
BGS
ACGS
TGS

TGS
TGS
TSS
TGS
BBC

TGS
TSS
IGS
BGS
NC

BGS
BBC
TGS
TGS
TGS

TGS
BSHS
BGS
BSHS
TGS

NC
BSHS
BSHS

Event 4 Under 16

Place

O ooONO VA WN R

College

IGS
BBC
ACGS
GT
NC

ACGS

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
18:
18:

18:
19:
19:

01.
03.
.10
10.

15.
16.
16.
22.
24,

05

27.
30.
30.
30.
33.

38.
43.
43.
44.
44.

51.
52.
54.
06.
11.

27.

02

30
00

30

30
10
20
50
40

90
10
10
60
10

60
30
70
10
40

20
70
50
50
50

30

.10
06.

70

553
144
352
749

748
750
854
752
040

759
855
545
149
654

146
054
747
756
757

755
246
152
243
758

650
245
244

Nr

575
060
363
467
660

160
462
178
574
261

062
573
661
469
263

463
161
061
466
171

073
173
465
064
366

Country Championships - official Full Results
349

Bristed, Jack

wheeler, Brenden James
Hamish Hill

Hinsch, Mark

Lockrey, Conard M

Manchee, Peter John
Blinco, Luke Ross
Marcus Lobwein
Brealey, Lachlan James
Poultney, Daniel

Priebe, Bryce James
James Turner

Molyneux, Nathan Richard
Reuben Malcolm

Jones, Hilton

Rory Charlton

Jacks, Sam

Stirling, Scott Alexander
Robertson, Roderick Campbell
McCraw, Dylan James

sutton, Tom Andrew
JIANG, GEORGE

Ben Trubshaw

DOHERTY, CONOR ROBERT
Acton, James Thomas

Cawley, Chris
FREEMAN, JACK
DUNIAM, FYNN

Competitor

Gwynne, Grant David
Bertoli-Simmonds, Nick
cook, Oliver

Sebastian Smith

Dever, George

Xander Hawes

David Lewis

Ned McKendry

wagner, Hamish Lyndon
CHANDLER-MATHER, MAX

Dewar, Nick

McCulTough, Jon william Shaw
Horton, Joe

Lewis Chambers

DAUBARAS, DEAN MITCHELL

Fraser Power
sam Volkers
Dewar, Brandon
Jeremy Lim
Todd Renfree

AlTlan, Lucas
Mike Barker
Scott Vvanderwolf
McArdle, Dane
Hannah, Thomas
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26
27
28

30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68

70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81

2008 GPS Cross

BSHS
IGS
ACGS
BGS
BBC

TGS
ACGS
NC
BGS
BBC

TSS
GT

BBC
BBC
BGS

BBC
BSHS
ACGS

TSS

GT
ACGS
TSS
TSS

BGS
ACGS
IGS
IGS
ACGS

NC

TGS
IGS
TGS
BGS

IGS
BGS
TSS
BGS
ACGS

ACGS
IGS
TGS
ACGS
ACGS

ACGS
BGS

TSS
IGS

TSS
TSS
IGS
BBC

NC

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:

25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:

09.
.10
23,
31.
32.

33.
.10
.80

15

35
35

40.
41.

43.
43.
44,
49.
50.

56.
01.
04.
05.
11.

.40
20.
22.
23.
26.

26.
28.
31.
38.
.20

50.
58.
:00.
:04.
:13.

:18.
122
:26.
:46.
:48.

50.
08.
09.
09.
10.

10.
13.
17.
.90
23.

24,
.90
28.
28.
30.

35.

15

42

22

25

Country Championships - official Full Results

70

00
30
30

20

00
90

30
50
10
20
00

10
60
10
30
30

30
30
90
20

50
30
60
70

00
50
80
00
10

10

.10

00
20
10

10
90
30
80
30

60
50
10
80
90
10
70
10

70

260
563
369
172
065

760
372
664
163
074

865
472
070
072
176

063
264
360
663
878

460
368
872
862
471

177
371
565
568
374

662
763
570
762
167

566
168
868
175
367

377
567
764
362
361

375
169
674
861
572

877
876
562
670
071

666

CAMPBELL, GRANT
Britton, James
Viner, Nicholas
Ben McIntosh
Coates, Tom

Duggan, Mitchell Joseph
Sorensen, Matthew
Horton, Tim

Harry Baxter

Knowlman, Nicholas

Ryan Kay
Andrew Britz
Tait, Josh
Scott, Ben
Jordan Meyers

Scott, Declan
HUGHES, GARETH IAN
Brown, Matthew
vollert, Sam

Ben O'Brien

Gerard carroll
Adam, Thomas
Michael Henalla
Michael Gullotta
Tom Scanlan

Tim Sandford
McAfee, Andrew
McEniery, Robert
Bailey, Brandon
Crombie, Angus

Johnston, Lachlan
Potter, Mitchell James
Ensor, Conor

Ensor, Daniel colin
Karthik venkatesh

Trevorrow, Callum James
Seb Forsyth

Tim Neville

James W. Thompson
Bowler, Alexander

Gonsalves, Joseph
Stagg, Finn

Jones, Mark Stephen
Campbell, Alexander
Byles, Owen

Claes, Daniel
Stephen McClenahan
Lane, Cameron

Jack Fox

Esteban, Michael

Steven Mahoney
Richard Turnbull
Bertram, Julian
HisTop, Chris
Coates, Blaine

Lawn, Luke
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82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116

Event 5 Open

Place

|_l
QUOOoONOY UIAWNRE

R
WN =

R
(O,

R
No

2008 GPS Cross
26:39.20

TGS
IGS
BGS

TSS
BGS

TGS
TSS

NC
BGS
TGS
ACGS
NC

TGS

College

IGS
ACGS
GT
IGS
NC

GT
BBC
TSS
IGS
GT

BBC
ACGS
BBC
GT
GT

ACGS
TSS

26:
27:
27:

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27:
28:
28:
28:
28:

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

28:
29:
29:
30:
31:

32
32:
36:
DNF
DNF

DNF

19:
20:
20:
21:
21:

21:
21:
21:
21:
22

22
22
22
22
22

22:
22:

47.
00.
05.

09.
16.
.90
33.
.00

41.
.60
46.
47.

25
35

42

55
55

45

47.
56.

58.
17.
50.
33.
.20

.20

42

122
31.
49,

50
20
50

80
00

30

80

20
10

.90

.90
03.
07.
09.
16.

19.
30.
.10

30
20
60
20

10
00

10
70

10
50
90
50

20
80

Time

48.
13.
57.
01.
18.

27.
30.
33.
33.
:03.

:08.
:13.
:15
:20.
:23.

31.
.10

35

10
60
50
80
00

20
90
10
20
10

10
20

.10

70
80

10

769
569
170

870
166
677
772
875

668
174
765
370
669

766
665
773
860
761

268
165
874
771
774

775
468
461
262
671

464
672
676
560
879

164

Nr

593
391
480
589
680

482
081
881
580
484

082
386
095
493
483

389
882

Country Championships - official Full Results
767

Lyons, Thomas James
McKechnie- orchard, Joel Mark
Kabu, Isaac

Richard swann

Luke Thompson

will Backstrom

Crain, Corbin

Donaldson, Fraser Hastings
Trentan Hood

Kerin, Tom

James C. Thompson
pollard, Jordan Tyler
Birch, Karl

Hopgood, Ben

Mackenzie, Stuart Bruce
white, Richard

puffie, Hugh Trevor
Nick Boyce

McNab, Seamus Bede

WALKER, RYAN

Sam Schumann

Sam Green

Drew, Zachary James
Radford, Hugo Roy

Gundry, Jacob Todd
Alex Kingswell
Robert Nohreiter
COLCLOUGH, MATTHEW
Sykes, David

Ben Thompson
Symonds, Alex
Chiarabaglio, Jack
Freeman, Nathan
Charles Barclay

Sachinka Ranasinghe

Competitor

Yoshiura, Sean

Rose, Alexander
Patrick Schmidt
Freeman, Ross Andrew
Luxton, Rupert

Sam Speechly
Baldwin, Tom

Richard Butler
Minns, Cameron David
Ben McTaggart

Roome, David
Bennink, Patrick
Greber, Tim
Gerard Balnaves
Nathan Lindsay

Innes, Samuel
James Cowburn
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BGS
NC
TGS

GT
IGS
GT
ACGS
NC

ACGS
IGS
TSS
NC
IGS

2008 GPS Cross

22:38.10

22
22

22

22:
22:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
25:
25:
25:

143,
145

:47.
50.
52.
10.
13.

15.
17.
19.
22.
26.

27.
29.
32.
36.
37.

39.
50.
51.
53.
57.

80

.60

681
780

496
595
489
381
683

392
583
888
684
584

288
695
896
181
782

194
597
690
685
581

488
199
196
481
499

283
383
087
691
886

182
388
791
093
686

088
784
890
385
099

083
495
492
582
590

592
894
692
598
284

498
696
783
586

Country Championships - official Full Results
180

Jack Siebert
Finlay, Aydn
Stuart, Lachlan John

Nick O'Brien

Herriman, Matthew Adam
Michael Daniels
Lightfoot, Chris
Hutton, Luke

Hewitt, Tim

Turner, Steven James
Kent Ohori

Ringlestein, Taylor
Carseldine, callum James

PANIZZA, PIETRO
Cramp, Mitch

Roberto Pavoni

David DeMarco

watson, Bradley David

Nick Smith

sullivan, Cameron walter James
callum, Jack

Sneesby, David

Passeri, Trent Darrel

LoughTlin O'Brien
Michael Saunders
Dan Kilburn

Liam Henneken
Dayn Sorensen

MORGAN, SAM EDWARD
Thorp, Andrew
Nicol, Laurence
Keating, Dan

Billy Murgatroyd

Charlie Martin
Groeneveld, James
Mahler, Jet Adler
Rutherford, John
Parfitt, Adam

Miller, LachTlan
Thompson, Francis Peacey
Emerson Reece

Marjason, Henry

Thams, Mitchell

wiseman, Troy

Nick Quirk

Conrad Cassaniti
Strydom, Reuben
Grove, Nicholas John

Flick, Matthew Bruce
Angus MccCoT1
Giddens, Rowan
AlTlen, James william
PARKER, JAMES

Ben Russell

Thomson, Ryan

Kruger, Robert Ashley
MacKenzie, Myles Alexander
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110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

2008 GPS Cross
25:17.20

TSS

BBC

BGS
ACGS
BBC
TSS
NC

ACGS
BBC
TSS
TSS
BBC

TGS
TGS
TGS
BGS
BBC

NC
TGS
BSHS
BGS
IGS

TSS
BBC
BSHS
BGS
TGS
ACGS

BBC
IGS

25
25
25

25:
25:

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25:
25:

25
25
25

25

25:
25:
25:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
27:

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27:
28:
28:
28:
28:

:23.
125
:28.
30.
31.

.10
.60

32
32

34.
34.
36.

37.
38.
:41.
143,
:44.

148.
51.
52.
53.
01.

03.
05.
06.
09.
15.

16.
17.
17.
18.
22.

24,
25,
29,
31.
33.

41.
44.
49.
56.
04.

07.
10.
.80
.20
29.

40.
45.
47.
48.
.00

15
25

52

53.
00.
04.
26.
42.

40

.80

30
10
90

10
20
70

70
80
60
30
50

10
00
50
30
70

10
30
90
60
50

80
30
40
20
70

30
50
10
00
60

90
30
50
70
10

10
10

10

10
30
30
10

20
10
10
50
50

092
187
594
490
487

785
382
698
390
186

282
197
486
789
193

185
688
192
687
285

387
491
787
585
198

184
380
086
892
689

393
089
887
884
098

794
788
799
189
096

693
796
286
190
596

899
485
091
281
188

786
497
384
094
599

Country Championships - official Full Results
891

Nicholas warner

Lamb, Aidan

Yang Liu

Shaw, Chris Thomas
Luke wadham
Nicholas Deans

Howieson, wWilliam Michael
Morris, Benjamin

Pfeffer, Tom

Raineri, Rupert

Tim Tey

JEGAMOHAN, KRISHNA
Jared Piconi

Stephen Power

winten, Alexander James
011ie Rowles

Alex Matthews

Tighe, Nathan

Luke Tesar

Kelly, Greg

SANDERS, CHRISTOPHER JEREMY

Ford, Nicholas

Stephen webb

Harris, Nicholas Alexander
Phan, Jason

Sam williams

Trent Davidson

Deen, Vincent

Bassett, Andrew

Julian Clark-welTlsmore
Alexander, James

Elderfield, Henry
warby, Dougal

Adam Harrington
Legoe, Nick

Boucaut, Kane Matthew
Speed, Robert Hinchsliff
Peacock, Jeremy Stewart
Jared Clifford

Keily, Tom

Tindall, Mitch
Rodger, cCarl David
SHARP, JAMES LLEWLLYN
Tom McLaughTin
Ivanovic, Thomas Jay

Darren Langen
Peter Mollison
Mitchell, Tom
DUNIAM, IJOE
Chris woods

Yates, Willliam Buchanan
James Larkin

whittle, william

Cole, David

Robertson, Kenneth Stewart
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131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140

141

TGS
TGS
TGS
TGS

TGS
IGS
BBC
BGS
BGS

IGS

2008 GPS Cross
28:48.90

29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
30:
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

21,
26.
28.
43.

59.
16.

60
60
30
20

50
20

790
797
795
781

793
587
097
183
191

588

Country Champ1onsh1ps - official Full Results
792

Harris, Jacob Ronald

Inch, Lachlan Alexander
Strohfe1dt, Lachlan Kenneth
Biddle, Joel Reuben

Rogers, Jake Harrison

0'cConnor, Thomas william
winter, Ewan

Bennett, Tom

Tom white

Nick Xynias

Ramos, Norman Patrick
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